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About this booklet 

 

 

This is an Easy Read translation of 

the CCS Disability Action One size 

does NOT fit all information booklet.  

 

 

The booklet is for disabled people 

and their whānau who live in the    

Mid Central part of Aotearoa New 

Zealand. 

 

  

Mid Central includes people who live 

in:  

• Manawatū 

 

• Palmerston North 

  

• Horowhenua 

 

• Ōtaki 

 

• Tararua. 
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Who are we? 

 

 

CCS Disability Action started in 

1935. 

  

 

We have worked with disabled 

people for over 80 years.  

 

 

We know a lot about: 

 

• the disability support system in 

Aotearoa New Zealand 

 

• how disabled people can access 

disability support.  

 

 

We work to make the lives of all 

disabled people better. 

  

1935 
 

2021 
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What we do 

 

 

CCS Disability Action is led by 

disabled people and their families. 

 

 

The work we do is free for everyone.  

 

 

CCS Disability Action knows how 

important it is for disabled people to 

be in control of their own lives.  

 

 

We support disabled people to make 

their own choices. 

 

 

We help to make this happen by:  

 

• listening to all the people we 

support 

 

• changing how we support people 

to meet their needs. 
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Our work supports the ideas put 

together by Enabling Good Lives.  

 

 

Enabling Good Lives brings 

together people who work in: 

 

• disability support services  

 

• the New Zealand government.  

 

 

Enabling Good Lives has changed 

how disabled people access support 

services for the better. 

 

 

CCS Disability Action is here to 

support you in the ways you need us 

to. 

 

 

We want to make sure that disabled 

people get the services they need 

when they need them.   
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No one gets left out 

 

 

CCS Disability Action wants to make 

sure that all disabled people in 

Aotearoa New Zealand can access 

the support they need.  

 

 

This means we put a lot of work into 

supporting disabled people who live 

in places that are: 

 

• difficult to get to  

 

• a long way away from other 

places.  

 

 

We know that it can be difficult for 

some people to get to us.  

 

 

We make sure that no one gets left 

out by supporting you where you live.  
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Get in touch with us 

 

 

To find out more you can contact       

CCS Disability Action Manawatū.  

 

 

Our office is open every weekday from   

9 in the morning to half past 4 in the 

afternoon. 

 

 

You can call us on: 

 

06 357 2119 

 

 

You can also call us for free on: 

 

0800 227 2255 

 

 

You can email us at: 

 

Manawatu@ccsDisabilityAction.org.nz 
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You can post a letter to us at: 

 

248 Broadway Avenue 

 

Palmerston North 4414 

 

 

Our website is: 

 

www.ccsDisabilityAction.org.nz 

 

 

Our Facebook page is: 

 

www.facebook.com/ccsDisabiltyAction 

 

 

You can follow us on Twitter at: 

 

www.twitter.com/ccsDisabilityA 
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The information in this booklet has 

been written by CCS Disability 

Action. 

 

It has been translated into Easy 

Read by the Make It Easy service of 

People First New Zealand Inc. Ngā 

Tāngata Tuatahi. 

 

The ideas in this document are not 

the ideas of People First New 

Zealand Inc. Ngā Tāngata Tuatahi. 

 

Make It Easy uses images from: 

 

• Changepeople.org 

 

• Photosymbols.com 

 

• Sam Corliss 

 

All images used in this Easy Read 

document are subject to copyright 

rules and cannot be used without 

permission. 

 


